
www.mcmc.gov.my

The Malaysian Communications and Multimedia Commission (MCMC) invites 
bidders for the following tender:

TENDER REGISTRATION Tender for the Supply of Stamps Display Panels

TENDER BOX REFERENCE MCMC/DSPAD(1)/STAMP DISPLAY/TCB/09/14(07)

DOCUMENTATION FEE RM300.00

CLOSING DATE 23 September 2014, 12:00 noon

Tender Document can be purchased from the Secretary of the Tender Committee from 
8 September 2014 (Monday) to 23 September 2014 (Tuesday) between 9:00 a.m. to  
5:00 p.m. upon payment of RM300.00 by Bank Draft, Money Order or Postal 
Order. For foreign bidders, payment can be made via Telegraphic Transfer.  
All payments must be made payable to “Suruhanjaya Komunikasi dan Multimedia 
Malaysia” and payments by cheque must be crossed “A/C Payee Only”.

All completed Tender Documents should be deposited in the Tender Box located at the 
Ground Floor of MCMC and addressed to:

Chairman 
Malaysian Communications and Multimedia Commission 

Off Persiaran Multimedia 
63000 Cyberjaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan

Tel: +6 03 86 88 80 00    Fax: +6 03 86 88 10 00

Email: tender@cmc.gov.my

(Attn: Secretary of the Tender Committee)


